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3A Boys' Swim/Dive Champs Feb 16-18, 2023

Results
 
#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:32.42 2022! Mercer Island

J Winn, E Ralston, B Petersen, M Shield

State Record: 1:32.42 2022$ Mercer Island

J Winn, E Ralston, B Petersen, M Shield

AAA1:32.90

AAC1:34.48

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AMI1 1:32.89 AAA

Liu, Evan 12 Ralston, Emmett 12

Shield, Matthew 12 Hounsell, Coy 12

24.01 25.06 21.4022.42

ALKSD2 1:33.61 AAC

Tan, Ayden 11 Zhang, Alvin 11

Klebeck, Ulee 10 Chen, Jerry 12

24.47 25.34 20.6823.12

ABELL3 1:34.48 AAC

Klym, Aaron 12 Wong, Christian 9

Hur, Zach 12 Sevier, Cole 11

24.31 26.60 21.5722.00

ABAIN4 1:35.40   30.0

Cox, Carter 9 Witty, Thomas 12

Stewart, Curtis 12 Nordgren, Jason 12

25.06 26.23 20.4623.65

AODEA5 1:36.71   28.0

Pierce, August 9 Skarda, Jack 11

Behrens, Nick 10 Karman, Maks 10

24.79 24.91 23.1423.87

AGAR6 1:37.35   26.0

Pham, Vincent 12 Ma, Jaden 11

Gelinas, Paul 12 Tran, Ien 12

24.93 28.02 21.6622.74

AEC7 1:39.87   24.0

Tuguinay, Julius 12 Fernandez, Aidan 11

Sieglock, Andrew 12 McDevitt, Colin 12

25.23 29.07 21.8523.72

AINGR8 1:42.57   22.0

Miller, Danny 11 Pichler, Alex 12

Lopez-Mesinas, Francisco 12 Williams, Matthew 10

26.15 27.87 22.3126.24

B - Final

ASW9 1:40.59   18.0

Allen, Ben 11 Hagemeier, Nathan 12

Buchholz, Larson 11 Cunningham, Ethan 12

26.09 28.94 21.6323.93

ASHRCR10 1:40.65   14.0

Zeng, Jiahao 12 Lewis, Porter 11

Kirkpatrick, Kason 10 Corbin, Finn 12

26.34 28.22 22.7823.31

ABALL11 1:40.93   12.0

Vae'ena, Kian 11 Mast, Evan 12

Chew, Kyle 12 Williams, Nathan 11

26.31 26.68 23.7824.16

APENIN12 1:42.73   10.0

Bergerson, Jonah 10 Givot, Tyler 10

Hobbs, Hunter 12 Miller, Aidan 10

25.63 29.82 23.7023.58

ALW13 1:43.52   8.0

Hammer, Max 9 Lim, Isayiah 12

Tan, Dixon 12 Chellis, Carr 11

27.62 28.27 23.2524.38

ARR14 1:45.71   6.0

James, Anthony 11 Pringle, Thomas 12

Major, Julien 10 Huerth, Lochlan 9

27.84 29.78 22.5725.52

AHAZ15 1:45.86   4.0

Gerking, Owen 10 Nguyen, James 11

Tseng, Joseph 9 Lubong, Christian 10

25.81 29.59 24.9225.54

AWAL16 1:46.17   2.0

Stillman, Noah J 9 Yao, Jerry J 10

Hendley, Hayes M 9 Juhnke, Zach R 12

26.84 30.83 22.5625.94

 
#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:32.42 2022! Mercer Island

J Winn, E Ralston, B Petersen, M Shield

State Record: 1:32.42 2022$ Mercer Island

J Winn, E Ralston, B Petersen, M Shield

AAA1:32.90

AAC1:34.48

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABELL1 1:33.69 AAC

Klym, Aaron 12 Wong, Christian 9

Hur, Zach 12 Sevier, Cole 11

24.05 25.73 21.9022.01

AMI2 1:34.34 AAC

Sieckhaus, Jack 11 Ralston, Emmett 12

Shield, Matthew 12 Hounsell, Coy 12

24.60 25.41 21.3323.00

ABAIN3 1:35.36

Cox, Carter 9 Witty, Thomas 12

Stewart, Curtis 12 Nordgren, Jason 12

24.95 26.37 20.2423.80

ALKSD4 1:35.79

Tan, Ayden 11 Zhang, Alvin 11

Chen, Jerry 12 Thornewell, Danny 12

24.99 27.39 20.7622.65

AODEA5 1:36.79

Pierce, August 9 Skarda, Jack 11

Behrens, Nick 10 Karman, Maks 10

24.91 24.45 23.2324.20

AGAR6 1:37.89

Pham, Vincent 12 Ma, Jaden 11

Gelinas, Paul 12 Tran, Ien 12

24.35 27.82 22.1823.54

AINGR7 1:39.14

Miller, Danny 11 Pichler, Alex 12

Cady, Kjell 10 Bottenberg, Dash 11

26.16 27.85 21.5523.58

AEC8 1:39.59

Tuguinay, Julius 12 Fernandez, Aidan 11

Sieglock, Andrew 12 McDevitt, Colin 12

25.03 28.74 21.8323.99

ASW9 1:40.53

Allen, Ben 11 Hagemeier, Nathan 12

Buchholz, Larson 11 Cunningham, Ethan 12

25.78 28.70 22.2123.84

ASHRCR10 1:40.89

Zeng, Jiahao 12 Lewis, Porter 11

Kirkpatrick, Kason 10 Corbin, Finn 12

26.20 28.11 22.6223.96

ABALL11 1:41.35

Vae'ena, Kian 11 Mast, Evan 12

Chew, Kyle 12 Williams, Nathan 11

26.43 27.30 23.4224.20

ALW12 1:42.96

Hammer, Max 9 Lim, Isayiah 12

Tan, Dixon 12 Chellis, Carr 11

26.92 28.52 23.3324.19

APENIN13 1:43.12

Bergerson, Jonah 10 Givot, Tyler 10

Hobbs, Hunter 12 Miller, Aidan 10

26.02 29.43 23.9023.77

ARR14 1:45.55

James, Anthony 11 Pringle, Thomas 12

Major, Julien 10 Huerth, Lochlan 9

27.85 29.41 22.5525.74

AHAZ15 1:45.63

Gerking, Owen 10 Nguyen, James 11

Tseng, Joseph 9 Lubong, Christian 10

25.79 29.62 24.5525.67

AWAL16 1:45.70

Stillman, Noah J 9 Yao, Jerry J 10

Hendley, Hayes M 9 Juhnke, Zach R 12

27.04 30.21 22.8025.65

ACASC17 1:47.15

Onofriichuk, Yurii 11 Henderson, Noah 12

Krestel, Trevor 11 Saunders, Robbie 11

27.84 26.46 25.1827.67

ATB18 1:47.24

Tandio, Ethan 11 Nguyen, Andrew 9

Nguyen, Alex 12 Sinn, Thomas 11

26.20 32.65 23.3325.06

ABBLAN19 1:49.48

Bui, Jonathan 9 Kruljac, Kaiden 11

Legere, Gavin 11 Megard, Greyson 10

27.66 31.06 23.3627.40

AGH20 1:49.70

Scott, Emmett 11 Nagata, Ryan 12

Garre, Jace 9 Ronald, Alexander 11

28.25 30.25 23.8327.37

AEW21 1:53.14

Chiu, Austin 10 Norenberg, Lennox 9

Kotwis, Patrick 10 Willcox, Jude 11

32.18 29.67 23.8027.49
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AINT--- DQ

Dugan, J.T, 11 Liu, Ethan 11

Fang, Richard 12 Wong, Aaron 11

27.74 28.86 22.0823.80

AKELSO--- DQ

Eugenis, Harry 10 Tran, Jason 12

Clark, Delt 11 Guttormsen, Soren 11

29.39 29.44 22.8027.35

AMVIEW--- DQ

Ghadong, Yonten 11 Kilway, David 11

Ipe, John 9 Wong, Owen 12

26.25 27.89 22.3725.13

 
#302  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:38.11 2020! Jude Wenker

State Record: 1:37.17 2006$ Nathan Adrian

AAA1:38.42

AAC1:40.06

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GH  9Hammer, Aiden1 1:39.58 AAC

23.57 25.36 25.0525.60

MV 12Carlton, Wyatt2 1:39.96 AAC

23.19 25.53 25.7925.45

MI 12Williamson, Matt3 1:40.13   16.0

23.31 25.46 25.5325.83

GH 11Huston, Grant4 1:41.07   15.0

23.43 25.49 25.9626.19

EC 12McDevitt, Colin5 1:42.00   14.0

23.69 26.18 26.1425.99

LKSD 11Tan, Ayden*6 1:43.78   12.5

24.27 26.16 26.7826.57

BAIN 10Cole, Aidan*6 1:43.78   12.5

23.82 26.16 26.7327.07

LKSD 10Klebeck, Ulee8 1:44.64   11.0

24.20 26.47 27.1926.78

B - Final

BELL 10Frazer, Bob9 1:44.50   9.0

24.06 26.31 27.0027.13

HAZ 10Gerking, Owen10 1:45.34   7.0

24.54 27.12 26.7126.97

ROOS 12Rosenberg, Bennett11 1:45.63   6.0

24.78 26.99 26.6227.24

LW 10Borg, Boston12 1:46.02   5.0

24.57 26.64 27.2027.61

SNOH 10Hokanson, Torsten13 1:46.63   4.0

24.08 26.14 28.6127.80

ODEA  9Pierce, August14 1:46.91   3.0

25.37 27.26 27.0827.20

SHRCR 10Stoecker, Colton15 1:46.96   2.0

24.79 26.81 27.7327.63

STAD  9Andrew, Jack16 1:47.42   1.0

24.36 27.20 27.7728.09

 
#302  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:38.11 2020! Jude Wenker

State Record: 1:37.17 2006$ Nathan Adrian

AAA1:38.42

AAC1:40.06

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 12Williamson, Matt1 1:40.05 AAC

23.26 25.15 25.8025.84

GH  9Hammer, Aiden2 1:41.38

24.28 25.75 25.4125.94

GH 11Huston, Grant3 1:41.86

23.82 26.18 25.7626.10

MV 12Carlton, Wyatt4 1:42.22

23.67 26.05 26.3326.17

EC 12McDevitt, Colin5 1:42.41

23.97 25.89 26.3326.22

BAIN 10Cole, Aidan6 1:43.16

24.04 25.91 26.9126.30

LKSD 10Klebeck, Ulee7 1:44.35

23.97 26.39 27.1826.81

LKSD 11Tan, Ayden8 1:44.49

24.41 25.64 27.6726.77

ROOS 12Rosenberg, Bennett9 1:44.77

24.94 26.81 26.0326.99

STAD  9Andrew, Jack10 1:45.47

24.34 26.70 26.9427.49

ODEA  9Pierce, August11 1:45.58

24.95 26.89 26.6027.14

HAZ 10Gerking, Owen12 1:45.62

24.65 27.13 26.7327.11

BELL 10Frazer, Bob13 1:45.97

24.03 26.84 27.4227.68

LW 10Borg, Boston14 1:47.06

24.40 26.65 28.0527.96

SNOH 10Hokanson, Torsten*15 1:47.09

24.30 25.95 28.9427.90

SHRCR 10Stoecker, Colton*15 1:47.09

24.84 26.88 27.5927.78

LKSD 12Limbaugh, Harrison17 1:47.86

24.79 27.03 28.0128.03

MI 12Feinstein, Jamie18 1:48.19

25.32 27.76 27.5927.52

LKSD  9Lee, Daniel19 1:48.54

24.89 27.42 28.4627.77

HAZ 12Dickman, Griffin20 1:48.85

24.76 27.14 28.6728.28

BAIN 12Stewart, Curtis21 1:49.45

25.16 27.45 28.4628.38

WAL 9Bona, Eli T22 1:49.79

25.80 27.60 27.9528.44

SHRCR 12Muilenburg, Liam23 1:51.43

26.29 28.23 28.1628.75

WAL 9Stillman, Noah J24 1:58.41

26.62 29.71 31.0631.02

 
#303  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:47.60 2014! Abrahm Devine

State Record: 1:47.60 2014$ Abrahm Devine

AAA1:49.41

AAC1:51.52

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ODEA 11Skarda, Jack1 1:48.83 AAA

23.35 27.91 26.6230.95

MI 12Liu, Evan2 1:51.72   17.0

23.94 28.05 27.0432.69

GAR 12Gelinas, Paul3 1:52.98   16.0

23.93 30.13 27.8731.05

INGR 10Cady, Kjell4 1:53.69   15.0

24.02 28.38 27.4633.83

EC 12Tuguinay, Julius5 1:55.96   14.0

25.04 28.42 27.4335.07

LKSD 12Thornewell, Danny6 1:56.26   13.0

25.41 29.49 28.3133.05

LKSD 11Scott, Ben7 1:56.73   12.0

24.83 29.85 28.2733.78

BELL 11Tng, Aaron8 1:57.68   11.0

25.31 30.89 28.3933.09

B - Final

SNOH 10Collins, Owen9 1:56.88   9.0

25.16 30.29 27.9233.51

CASC 12Henderson, Noah10 1:58.33   7.0

24.81 30.41 29.4333.68

BAIN  9Inoue, Sota11 2:02.05   6.0

26.42 29.83 29.2036.60

SW 11Allen, Ben12 2:02.26   5.0

25.89 29.88 28.7837.71

BELL 11Choi, Leo13 2:02.34   4.0

25.39 29.43 30.5237.00

MI 10Rastorguev, Ron14 2:02.59   3.0

26.11 30.12 29.6636.70

LIB  9Canaday, Cole15 2:02.72   2.0

25.69 31.01 29.2936.73

BAIN  9Cox, Carter16 2:03.13   1.0

26.65 29.41 27.7939.28

 
#303  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:47.60 2014! Abrahm Devine

State Record: 1:47.60 2014$ Abrahm Devine

AAA1:49.41

AAC1:51.52

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ODEA 11Skarda, Jack1 1:48.29 AAA

23.51 27.61 26.2730.90

MI 12Liu, Evan2 1:50.16 AAC

24.00 27.78 26.7131.67

INGR 10Cady, Kjell3 1:54.20

24.34 28.60 27.4733.79

GAR 12Gelinas, Paul4 1:55.68

23.88 29.83 29.6932.28
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Preliminaries ...   (#303  Boys 200 Yard IM)

LKSD 11Scott, Ben5 1:55.82

24.90 29.95 27.5833.39

EC 12Tuguinay, Julius6 1:56.22

25.01 28.47 27.6735.07

LKSD 12Thornewell, Danny7 1:57.25

25.45 29.35 28.8433.61

BELL 11Tng, Aaron8 1:57.33

25.68 30.85 27.6033.20

SNOH 10Collins, Owen9 1:58.53

25.57 30.36 28.3134.29

CASC 12Henderson, Noah10 1:58.60

24.86 30.97 29.3433.43

PENIN 12Hobbs, Hunter11 1:58.80

25.02 29.25 29.5035.03

BAIN  9Inoue, Sota12 2:00.50

26.23 30.05 28.5435.68

BELL 11Choi, Leo13 2:01.11

25.64 30.33 29.6135.53

BAIN  9Cox, Carter14 2:01.15

25.84 28.93 27.8838.50

SW 11Allen, Ben15 2:01.79

25.94 29.34 29.2037.31

MI 10Rastorguev, Ron16 2:02.04

26.04 30.33 29.7735.90

LIB  9Canaday, Cole17 2:02.91

25.88 31.16 29.5836.29

BELL  9Wang, Robin18 2:04.32

26.79 31.74 29.9535.84

MVIEW 11Kilway, David19 2:04.52

25.56 32.46 30.4336.07

PRA 10Danylyuk, Vladyslav V20 2:05.49

25.67 30.51 30.0839.23

BAIN  9Nakhuda, Robbie21 2:06.71

26.41 32.54 30.5137.25

GH 12Nagata, Ryan22 2:07.11

26.50 32.25 30.5337.83

CASC 11Onofriichuk, Yurii23 2:08.39

27.20 30.05 31.9439.20

STAN 10Hau, Lloyd24 2:08.55

28.34 32.63 30.7436.84

 
#304  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 20.13 2003! Sean Sussex

State Record: 19.81 2020$ Matt King

AAC20.87

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN 12Nordgren, Jason1 20.85 AAC

MI 12Ralston, Emmett2 21.15   17.0

LW 12Li, Matthew3 21.22   16.0

LKSD 12Chen, Jerry4 21.26   15.0

SHRCR 12Neils, Sean5 21.27   14.0

HAZ 11Nguyen, Andrew6 21.34   13.0

MI 11Carmichael, Colin7 21.39   12.0

MI 12Shield, Matthew8 21.75   11.0

B - Final

MI 12Hounsell, Coy*9 21.72   8.0

INT 11Wong, Aaron*9 21.72   8.0

INGR 11Bottenberg, Dash11 22.01   6.0

BBLAN 12Oliver, Drew*12 22.06   4.5

GAR 12Tran, Ien*12 22.06   4.5

BAIN  9Bang-Knudsen, Mathias14 22.11   3.0

MVIEW 12Wong, Owen15 22.14   2.0

BAIN 11Geddes, Jason16 22.41   1.0

 
#304  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 20.13 2003! Sean Sussex

State Record: 19.81 2020$ Matt King

AAC20.87

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN 12Nordgren, Jason1 20.70 AAC

LW 12Li, Matthew2 20.95

SHRCR 12Neils, Sean3 21.13

LKSD 12Chen, Jerry4 21.15

MI 12Ralston, Emmett5 21.19

HAZ 11Nguyen, Andrew6 21.25

MI 11Carmichael, Colin7 21.37

MI 12Shield, Matthew8 21.57

INT 11Wong, Aaron9 21.76

GAR 12Tran, Ien10 21.82

MI 12Hounsell, Coy11 21.85

INGR 11Bottenberg, Dash*12 21.96

BBLAN 12Oliver, Drew*12 21.96

BAIN  9Bang-Knudsen, Mathias14 22.03

MVIEW 12Wong, Owen15 22.15

BAIN 11Geddes, Jason16 22.28

HAZ 11Doan, Dylan17 22.34

RR 11James, Anthony18 22.49

SW 12Cunningham, Ethan19 22.57

SHRCR 10Kirkpatrick, Kason*20 22.64

PENIN 10Bergerson, Jonah*20 22.64

BBLAN 12McKenny, Cooper22 22.65

SW 12Tobey, Mason23 22.73

WAL 12Juhnke, Zach R24 22.79

 
#305  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 530.53 2004! Jonathan Wilcox

State Record: 530.53 2004$ Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

CHE 10Smith, Alma1 338.05   20.0

BBLAN 12Sellers, Christopher2 316.00   17.0

MG 12Orrantia, Nate3 300.25   16.0

CASC 12Bingay, Issac4 281.75   15.0

LW 11Moore, Joseph5 254.20   14.0

TLINE 10Blume, Aaron6 252.55   13.0

LIB 10Brady, Matthew7 249.20   12.0

WS 11Slye, Giovanni8 242.40   11.0

GH 11Savage, Wriley9 236.50   9.0

PENIN 11Cardinal, Thomas10 236.40   7.0

MI 9Kornblum, Shane11 230.70   6.0

MG 12Kirkwood, Keith12 217.95   5.0

GH  9Ferrier, James13 211.05   4.0

MG 12Gibbs, Isaiah14 201.55   3.0

LIB 10Peloquin, Nolan15 196.20   2.0

JUAN 11Meigs, Logan16 191.00   1.0

 
#305  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 530.53 2004! Jonathan Wilcox

State Record: 530.53 2004$ Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

CHE 10Smith, Alma1 241.65

BBLAN 12Sellers, Christopher2 223.45

MG 12Orrantia, Nate3 202.35

CASC 12Bingay, Issac4 197.85

LW 11Moore, Joseph5 182.95

LIB 10Brady, Matthew6 178.70

TLINE 10Blume, Aaron7 176.85

GH 11Savage, Wriley8 175.85

MI 9Kornblum, Shane9 174.90

PENIN 11Cardinal, Thomas10 174.10

WS 11Slye, Giovanni11 163.90

JUAN 11Meigs, Logan12 163.40

MG 12Gibbs, Isaiah13 157.95

GH  9Ferrier, James14 155.10

MG 12Kirkwood, Keith15 154.05

LIB 10Peloquin, Nolan16 149.55

WAL 12Evans, Zach J*17 149.20

TLINE 10Blume, Vincent*17 149.20

JUAN  9Sather, Markus19 148.70

MI 10Hounsell, Rhett20 142.55

 
#305  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 530.53 2004! Jonathan Wilcox

State Record: 530.53 2004$ Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

CHE 10Smith, Alma1 151.55

MG 12Orrantia, Nate2 133.25

BBLAN 12Sellers, Christopher3 127.75

CASC 12Bingay, Issac4 127.20

LW 11Moore, Joseph5 119.80

LIB 10Brady, Matthew6 117.30

JUAN 11Meigs, Logan7 113.30

TLINE 10Blume, Aaron8 111.90

PENIN 11Cardinal, Thomas9 110.60

WS 11Slye, Giovanni10 109.30

MI 9Kornblum, Shane11 108.85

GH  9Ferrier, James12 105.55

GH 11Savage, Wriley13 104.55

MG 12Gibbs, Isaiah14 103.35

MI 10Hounsell, Rhett15 99.35

LIB 10Peloquin, Nolan16 97.20

TLINE 10Blume, Vincent17 96.75



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:03 PM  2/20/2023  Page 4

WIAA/Gesa Credit Union CORRECTED

3A Boys' Swim/Dive Champs Feb 16-18, 2023

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#305  Boys 1 mtr Diving)

MG 12Kirkwood, Keith18 96.50

WAL 12Evans, Zach J19 95.85

JUAN  9Sather, Markus20 95.80

GH 10Simler, Jaron21 93.50

LIB 10O'Brien, Colin22 86.35

MG 12Newton, Mikhail23 80.70

BELL 10Wolch, Samuel24 80.15

 
#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 47.60 2022! Brian Lee

State Record: 47.60 2022$ Brian Lee

AAA48.72

AAC49.77

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MV 12Carlton, Wyatt1 49.00 AAC

22.94 26.06

BELL 12Hur, Zach2 49.81   17.0

23.33 26.48

LKSD 11Zhang, Alvin3 50.52   16.0

23.54 26.98

BELL 10Frazer, Bob4 50.99   15.0

23.74 27.25

EC 12Sieglock, Andrew5 51.22   14.0

24.02 27.20

LKSD 11Tan, Ayden6 51.47   13.0

24.25 27.22

MI 11Carmichael, Colin7 51.48   12.0

23.73 27.75

GAR 12Pham, Vincent8 51.71   11.0

23.75 27.96

B - Final

MI 11Sieckhaus, Jack9 51.68   9.0

23.91 27.77

BAIN 12Stewart, Curtis10 52.38   7.0

24.26 28.12

PENIN 12Hobbs, Hunter11 52.39   6.0

23.97 28.42

BELL 12Klym, Aaron12 52.61   5.0

23.97 28.64

BAIN 12Witty, Thomas13 53.71   4.0

24.75 28.96

ODEA 10Behrens, Nick14 53.81   3.0

25.27 28.54

HAZ 12Dickman, Griffin15 53.93   2.0

25.05 28.88

MVIEW 11Ghadong, Yonten16 54.06   1.0

25.18 28.88

 
#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 47.60 2022! Brian Lee

State Record: 47.60 2022$ Brian Lee

AAA48.72

AAC49.77

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MV 12Carlton, Wyatt1 50.25

23.41 26.84

BELL 12Hur, Zach2 50.26

23.66 26.60

GAR 12Pham, Vincent3 50.76

23.53 27.23

LKSD 11Zhang, Alvin4 50.91

23.91 27.00

LKSD 11Tan, Ayden5 51.51

24.13 27.38

BELL 10Frazer, Bob6 51.62

24.08 27.54

EC 12Sieglock, Andrew7 51.81

24.14 27.67

MI 11Carmichael, Colin8 51.90

24.12 27.78

MI 11Sieckhaus, Jack9 52.23

24.21 28.02

BELL 12Klym, Aaron10 52.81

24.63 28.18

BAIN 12Stewart, Curtis11 52.83

24.61 28.22

PENIN 12Hobbs, Hunter12 53.12

24.73 28.39

MVIEW 11Ghadong, Yonten13 53.77

24.84 28.93

BAIN 12Witty, Thomas14 53.98

25.21 28.77

ODEA 10Behrens, Nick15 54.22

25.08 29.14

HAZ 12Dickman, Griffin16 54.27

25.40 28.87

BALL 12Chew, Kyle17 54.36

25.08 29.28

SHRCR 10Kirkpatrick, Kason18 54.39

25.47 28.92

SW 11Buchholz, Larson19 54.58

25.09 29.49

GAR 10Mahoney, Liam20 54.89

25.12 29.77

TB 11Tandio, Ethan21 55.38

25.63 29.75

NT 12Leo, Logan22 55.63

25.20 30.43

PRA 12Phed, Kairos J23 56.19

25.48 30.71

MG 10Pringle, Allen24 58.69

26.47 32.22

 
#307  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 44.19 2003! Sean Sussex

State Record: 43.24 2020$ Matt King

AAA44.86

AAC45.67

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN 12Nordgren, Jason1 45.75   20.0

21.92 23.83

MI 12Liu, Evan2 46.49   17.0

22.38 24.11

GH 11Huston, Grant3 46.58   16.0

22.50 24.08

SHRCR 12Neils, Sean4 46.69   15.0

22.61 24.08

MI 12Shield, Matthew5 46.95   14.0

22.37 24.58

LW 12Li, Matthew6 46.98   13.0

22.91 24.07

EC 12McDevitt, Colin7 47.55   12.0

22.97 24.58

MI 12Hounsell, Coy8 47.63   11.0

22.87 24.76

B - Final

INT 11Wong, Aaron9 47.60   9.0

23.55 24.05

BAIN 10Cole, Aidan10 47.81   7.0

22.97 24.84

SNOH 10Hokanson, Torsten11 47.95   6.0

22.86 25.09

BBLAN 12Oliver, Drew12 47.98   5.0

23.30 24.68

BBLAN 12Marona, Sly13 48.41   4.0

23.38 25.03

INGR 11Bottenberg, Dash14 48.58   3.0

23.42 25.16

HAZ 11Doan, Dylan15 49.02   2.0

23.40 25.62

BAIN 10Dean, Elias16 49.56   1.0

23.68 25.88

 
#307  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 44.19 2003! Sean Sussex

State Record: 43.24 2020$ Matt King

AAA44.86

AAC45.67

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN 12Nordgren, Jason1 46.41

22.67 23.74

GH 11Huston, Grant2 46.48

22.60 23.88

SHRCR 12Neils, Sean3 46.49

22.63 23.86

LW 12Li, Matthew4 46.81

22.60 24.21



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:03 PM  2/20/2023  Page 5

WIAA/Gesa Credit Union CORRECTED
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#307  Boys 100 Yard Free)

MI 12Shield, Matthew5 46.95

22.37 24.58

MI 12Liu, Evan6 47.25

22.98 24.27

EC 12McDevitt, Colin7 47.51

22.98 24.53

MI 12Hounsell, Coy8 47.57

22.81 24.76

BAIN 10Cole, Aidan9 47.65

23.02 24.63

SNOH 10Hokanson, Torsten*10 48.22

22.90 25.32

BBLAN 12Marona, Sly*10 48.22

23.28 24.94

BBLAN 12Oliver, Drew12 48.34

23.44 24.90

INT 11Wong, Aaron13 48.41

23.13 25.28

BAIN 10Dean, Elias14 48.45

23.03 25.42

INGR 11Bottenberg, Dash15 48.77

23.49 25.28

HAZ 11Doan, Dylan16 48.96

23.93 25.03

BELL 11Sevier, Cole17 49.00

23.34 25.66

SHRCR 10Serrano, Tristan18 49.01

23.53 25.48

BAIN 12Wenker, Finn19 49.46

23.57 25.89

LIB 12Clay, Jacob20 49.50

23.78 25.72

MVIEW 12Wong, Owen21 49.71

23.98 25.73

WAL 12Juhnke, Zach R22 50.23

24.45 25.78

BBLAN 12McKenny, Cooper23 50.57

23.98 26.59

EW 12Pallos, Mate'--- DFS

 
#308  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:25.81 2000! Ross Buffington

State Record: 4:23.06 1995$ Wes Oliver

AAA4:28.79

AAC4:33.05

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GH  9Hammer, Aiden1 4:28.63 AAA

24.93 27.36 27.7327.66

27.33 26.89 27.14 27.03

26.97 25.59

MI 12Williamson, Matt2 4:30.55 AAC

24.77 26.91 27.2427.13

27.20 27.45 27.71 27.93

27.40 26.81

INGR 10Cady, Kjell3 4:33.56   16.0

24.78 27.56 27.8527.79

28.04 27.73 27.83 28.01

27.48 26.49

ROOS 12Rosenberg, Bennett4 4:41.65   15.0

25.35 27.90 28.5928.32

28.78 29.05 29.13 28.81

28.38 27.34

LKSD 10Klebeck, Ulee5 4:42.03   14.0

24.87 27.84 28.4928.44

28.87 29.16 29.08 29.18

28.81 27.29

LKSD 11Scott, Ben6 4:47.14   13.0

25.40 28.10 28.5629.00

29.11 29.34 29.73 29.51

29.50 28.89

SHRCR 10Stoecker, Colton7 4:52.07   12.0

26.13 28.68 29.5129.73

29.32 29.33 29.96 29.87

30.11 29.43

GAR 12Kukreja, Parik8 4:53.03   11.0

26.14 28.53 29.6129.51

30.04 30.53 30.12 30.12

30.03 28.40

B - Final

WAL 9Bona, Eli T9 4:48.08   9.0

26.20 28.52 29.4129.27

29.63 29.46 29.39 29.20

28.75 28.25

LW 10Borg, Boston10 4:49.78   7.0

25.55 28.33 29.2629.29

29.72 29.88 29.78 29.58

29.71 28.68

SHRCR 12Muilenburg, Liam11 4:51.55   6.0

26.38 28.50 29.3229.20

29.83 29.96 29.69 29.75

29.88 29.04

MI 12Feinstein, Jamie12 4:51.68   5.0

25.89 28.33 29.8129.01

30.22 30.09 29.67 30.20

29.69 28.77

SNOH 10Colloton, Connor13 4:51.74   4.0

26.45 28.37 29.5529.36

29.67 29.82 29.68 30.17

30.26 28.41

PRA 12Houlahan, Jack R14 4:51.79   3.0

26.91 29.06 29.6929.27

29.46 29.80 29.50 29.28

29.62 29.20

ODEA  9Sanders, Prentice15 4:57.12   2.0

25.84 28.84 29.8029.89

30.60 31.00 31.37 31.28

30.68 27.82

ROOS 11Finocchio, Louis16 4:59.02   1.0

26.97 28.74 29.9829.91

29.90 30.57 30.67 31.13

31.08 30.07

 
#308  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:25.81 2000! Ross Buffington

State Record: 4:23.06 1995$ Wes Oliver

AAA4:28.79

AAC4:33.05

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 12Williamson, Matt1 4:29.92 AAC

24.47 26.53 27.3127.16

27.51 27.52 27.61 27.99

27.82 26.00

INGR 10Cady, Kjell2 4:36.93

24.80 27.65 28.2528.07

28.43 28.13 28.50 28.10

27.85 27.15

GH  9Hammer, Aiden3 4:37.12

25.36 27.62 28.7328.34

28.57 28.90 28.87 28.82

28.33 23.58

ROOS 12Rosenberg, Bennett4 4:41.59

25.61 28.11 28.9028.57

28.83 28.75 28.74 28.74

28.04 27.30

LKSD 10Klebeck, Ulee5 4:42.00

25.34 27.82 28.5328.44

28.80 28.96 28.41 29.13

28.49 28.08

LKSD 11Scott, Ben6 4:43.30

24.94 27.84 28.8228.93

29.20 29.24 28.76 29.18

28.76 27.63

SHRCR 10Stoecker, Colton7 4:46.89

25.61 28.13 28.8128.80

28.94 29.33 29.45 29.61

29.48 28.73

GAR 12Kukreja, Parik8 4:49.19

25.74 27.84 28.4328.41

28.86 29.76 29.76 29.84

30.48 30.07

WAL 9Bona, Eli T9 4:50.38

26.57 28.86 29.8229.64

29.44 29.61 29.66 29.45

29.09 28.24

LW 10Borg, Boston10 4:50.67

25.48 28.02 29.5729.15

29.55 30.16 29.91 30.48

29.53 28.82
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Preliminaries ...   (#308  Boys 500 Yard Free)

SNOH 10Colloton, Connor11 4:52.27

26.72 28.89 29.3329.30

29.75 29.85 30.06 29.73

29.64 29.00

MI 12Feinstein, Jamie12 4:52.45

25.98 28.60 29.6728.84

29.91 29.62 30.33 30.46

30.04 29.00

PRA 12Houlahan, Jack R13 4:53.45

26.23 28.69 29.5929.06

29.62 30.14 30.06 30.28

30.19 29.59

SHRCR 12Muilenburg, Liam14 4:56.12

26.86 29.46 30.5029.92

30.37 30.46 29.68 29.87

30.11 28.89

ROOS 11Finocchio, Louis15 4:57.34

26.75 28.56 29.8529.63

30.07 30.30 30.60 30.90

30.85 29.83

ODEA  9Sanders, Prentice16 4:57.97

25.40 28.01 30.3629.42

30.93 31.23 31.00 31.48

31.10 29.04

INGR 12Pichler, Alex17 4:57.98

25.60 28.87 30.0929.89

30.60 30.83 30.87 31.25

30.74 29.24

GH  9Scott, Travis18 5:00.90

26.15 29.53 30.9230.54

30.69 30.84 30.96 31.05

30.68 29.54

STAD 11Morrow, Seth19 5:02.14

26.77 28.83 30.3830.12

30.62 30.73 31.17 31.22

31.55 30.75

MI 9Lucas, Graham20 5:06.59

26.42 29.62 30.5430.14

30.76 31.55 32.21 32.45

31.29 31.61

GH 11Davis, Jackson21 5:09.18

26.31 29.49 31.7030.82

31.29 32.31 31.74 32.04

32.58 30.90

BAIN  9Inoue, Sota22 5:10.15

27.84 29.66 30.5130.35

31.08 31.97 32.62 32.57

32.11 31.44

MG 10Lichtenberg, Ryker23 5:10.26

25.84 29.18 31.4430.74

31.57 32.03 32.28 32.59

32.96 31.63

SHRCR  9Muilenburg, Zander24 5:12.39

27.78 30.06 31.7231.15

32.88 32.23 31.84 31.69

31.78 31.26

 
#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:23.84 2003! Mercer Island

S Sussex, B Easton, A Strand, M Kaarma

State Record: 1:23.23 2022$ Curtis

T Young, S Funches, E Kwon, P Keough

AAA1:24.50

AAC1:25.77

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AMI1 1:24.53 AAC

Hounsell, Coy 12 Carmichael, Colin 11

Ralston, Emmett 12 Williamson, Matt 12

21.78 20.87 20.9820.90

ALKSD2 1:26.31   34.0

Chen, Jerry 12 Tan, Ayden 11

Zhang, Alvin 11 Klebeck, Ulee 10

21.49 21.63 21.8521.34

AHAZ3 1:27.60   32.0

Nguyen, Andrew 11 Dickman, Griffin 12

Doan, Dylan 11 Gerking, Owen 10

21.50 22.39 21.6122.10

ASHRCR4 1:28.57   30.0

Kirkpatrick, Kason 10 Serrano, Tristan 10

Corbin, Finn 12 Neils, Sean 12

22.69 22.16 20.6223.10

ABAIN5 1:28.62   28.0

Dean, Elias 10 Nakhuda, Robbie 9

Wenker, Finn 12 Bang-Knudsen, Mathias 9

22.40 22.45 21.4222.35

AINGR6 1:28.85   26.0

Bottenberg, Dash 11 Pichler, Alex 12

Williams, Matthew 10 Cady, Kjell 10

22.15 22.97 21.3822.35

AGH7 1:29.16   24.0

Huston, Grant 11 Scott, Emmett 11

Scott, Travis 9 Hammer, Aiden 9

22.14 22.65 21.6822.69

AROOS8 1:30.27   22.0

Vu, Kyle 11 Na, Cooper 10

Heyworth, Ryan 12 Rosenberg, Bennett 12

22.54 22.57 22.2922.87

B - Final

ABELL9 1:28.82   18.0

Choi, Leo 11 Frazer, Bob 10

Wu, Justin 11 Sevier, Cole 11

22.44 22.20 21.8222.36

AMVIEW10 1:29.31   14.0

Wong, Owen 12 Ipe, John 9

Ghadong, Yonten 11 Kilway, David 11

22.07 22.84 22.0122.39

ALW11 1:29.70   12.0

Lim, Isayiah 12 Tan, Dixon 12

Chellis, Carr 11 Li, Matthew 12

23.12 22.79 20.8222.97

ASW12 1:30.42   10.0

Mitiku, Abel 12 Tobey, Mason 12

Hagemeier, Nathan 12 Cunningham, Ethan 12

22.57 22.80 21.9723.08

ABBLAN13 1:30.62   8.0

Marona, Sly 12 Megard, Greyson 10

McKenny, Cooper 12 Oliver, Drew 12

22.67 23.33 21.7522.87

AMV14 1:31.40   6.0

Carlton, Wyatt 12 Levasseur, Daniel 10

Hanson, Aidan 12 Johnson, Will 12

21.73 22.60 23.5923.48

AODEA15 1:32.36   4.0

Behrens, Nick 10 LeClercq, Davis 11

Karman, Maks 10 Sanders, Prentice 9

22.32 23.30 23.2223.52

ASNOH16 1:32.39   2.0

Collins, Owen 10 Colloton, Connor 10

Devol, Logan K 12 Hokanson, Torsten 10

22.26 23.46 22.2724.40

 
#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:23.84 2003! Mercer Island

S Sussex, B Easton, A Strand, M Kaarma

State Record: 1:23.23 2022$ Curtis

T Young, S Funches, E Kwon, P Keough

AAA1:24.50

AAC1:25.77

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMI1 1:25.27 AAC

Hounsell, Coy 12 Carmichael, Colin 11

Ralston, Emmett 12 Williamson, Matt 12

22.04 20.92 21.0421.27

ALKSD2 1:27.39

Chen, Jerry 12 Tan, Ayden 11

Zhang, Alvin 11 Klebeck, Ulee 10

21.36 21.89 22.3121.83

ABAIN3 1:28.72

Dean, Elias 10 Nakhuda, Robbie 9

Wenker, Finn 12 Bang-Knudsen, Mathias 9

22.16 22.40 21.7522.41

AHAZ4 1:28.97

Nguyen, Andrew 11 Dickman, Griffin 12

Doan, Dylan 11 Gerking, Owen 10

21.49 23.20 21.9422.34

ASHRCR5 1:29.19

Kirkpatrick, Kason 10 Serrano, Tristan 10

Reece, Ian 10 Neils, Sean 12

22.74 22.37 21.0723.01

AGH6 1:29.33

Huston, Grant 11 Scott, Emmett 11

Scott, Travis 9 Hammer, Aiden 9

22.10 22.49 21.8022.94
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Preliminaries ...   (#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AROOS7 1:29.87

Vu, Kyle 11 Na, Cooper 10

Heyworth, Ryan 12 Rosenberg, Bennett 12

22.57 22.05 22.5522.70

AINGR8 1:30.00

Cady, Kjell 10 Pichler, Alex 12

Williams, Matthew 10 Bottenberg, Dash 11

22.23 23.17 21.9722.63

ABBLAN9 1:30.00

Oliver, Drew 12 Megard, Greyson 10

McKenny, Cooper 12 Marona, Sly 12

21.97 23.14 22.2722.62

AMVIEW10 1:30.12

Wong, Owen 12 Ipe, John 9

Ghadong, Yonten 11 Kilway, David 11

22.49 22.98 22.3022.35

ABELL11 1:30.13

Frazer, Bob 10 Wu, Justin 11

Choi, Daniel 9 Sevier, Cole 11

22.82 21.96 21.9723.38

ALW12 1:30.16

Lim, Isayiah 12 Tan, Dixon 12

Chellis, Carr 11 Li, Matthew 12

23.38 23.00 21.0722.71

ASW13 1:31.17

Buchholz, Larson 11 Tobey, Mason 12

Hagemeier, Nathan 12 Cunningham, Ethan 12

22.78 22.70 22.5923.10

AMV14 1:31.26

Carlton, Wyatt 12 Levasseur, Daniel 10

Hanson, Aidan 12 Johnson, Will 12

21.72 22.45 23.5023.59

AODEA15 1:32.02

Behrens, Nick 10 LeClercq, Davis 11

Karman, Maks 10 Sanders, Prentice 9

22.19 23.25 23.3323.25

ASNOH16 1:32.65

Collins, Owen 10 Colloton, Connor 10

Devol, Logan K 12 Hokanson, Torsten 10

22.35 23.63 21.8324.84

AINT17 1:32.73

Ngan, Xander 11 Kim, Nathan 12

Fang, Richard 12 Bengelink, Levi 10

23.57 23.55 23.3222.29

APRA18 1:33.38

Revutskyy, Vladyslav R 10 Danylyuk, Vladyslav V 10

Houlahan, Jack R 12 Phed, Kairos J 12

22.85 22.92 23.0624.55

AKELSO19 1:34.93

Tran, Jason 12 Eugenis, Harry 10

Clark, Delt 11 Guttormsen, Soren 11

22.96 24.11 23.3524.51

ATB20 1:35.46

Sinn, Thomas 11 Tandio, Ethan 11

Nguyen, Andrew 9 Nguyen, Alex 12

23.73 23.16 22.8925.68

ACK21 1:35.93

Bonsell, Kainoa 12 Boydon, Kai 12

Nuss, Colton 12 Scholfield, Jeffrey 12

23.31 25.08 23.3524.19

AWAL22 1:36.00

Buratto, Jake R 10 Goin, Caleb 12

Frierson, Zechariah Y 11 Lincoln, Kai 11

24.40 23.65 24.1423.81

AEC23 1:36.21

Li, Jason 11 Hartman, Zach 12

Millis, Drew 10 Fernandez, Aidan 11

23.09 24.27 23.2825.57

ASILAS24 1:36.66

Lemieux, Taylor 10 Swigert, Parker 9

Afsoun, Nariman 10 Harrison, Nathan 12

24.66 24.45 24.0423.51

 
#309S  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay Swim-off

State Record: 1:23.84 2003$ Mercer Island

Sussex, Easton, Strand, Kaarma

AAA1:24.50

AAC1:25.77

  Team Relay Finals Time

  - Swim-off

AINGR1 1:28.75

Cady, Kjell 10 Pichler, Alex 12

Williams, Matthew 10 Bottenberg, Dash 11

22.08 22.85 21.5322.29

ABBLAN2 1:29.25

Marona, Sly 12 Megard, Greyson 10

McKenny, Cooper 12 Oliver, Drew 12

22.55 22.89 21.5122.30

 
#310  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 48.43 2019! James Richardson

State Record: 48.10 2014$ Thomas Anderson

AAA49.09

AAC50.24

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 12Hur, Zach1 50.33   20.0

24.39 25.94

STAD  9Andrew, Jack2 51.70   17.0

25.01 26.69

EC 12Tuguinay, Julius3 51.90   16.0

25.20 26.70

BELL 12Klym, Aaron4 51.96   15.0

24.88 27.08

MI 11Sieckhaus, Jack5 52.72   14.0

25.37 27.35

ODEA  9Pierce, August6 52.90   13.0

25.64 27.26

BAIN  9Cox, Carter7 53.16   12.0

25.84 27.32

GAR 12Pham, Vincent8 54.34   11.0

25.92 28.42

B - Final

LCN 11Bayne, Flynn9 54.18   9.0

26.42 27.76

SW 11Allen, Ben10 54.24   7.0

26.37 27.87

MV 10Levasseur, Daniel11 54.48   6.0

26.94 27.54

CASC 11Onofriichuk, Yurii12 55.20   5.0

26.75 28.45

GAR 12Tran, Ien13 56.64   4.0

26.89 29.75

ROOS 11Vu, Kyle14 56.99   3.0

27.33 29.66

BAIN 10Dean, Elias15 59.56   2.0

27.90 31.66

PRA 10Danylyuk, Vladyslav V--- DQ

26.90 28.34

 
#310  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 48.43 2019! James Richardson

State Record: 48.10 2014$ Thomas Anderson

AAA49.09

AAC50.24

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 12Hur, Zach1 50.76

24.66 26.10

BELL 12Klym, Aaron2 51.64

24.63 27.01

STAD  9Andrew, Jack3 51.73

24.87 26.86

EC 12Tuguinay, Julius4 51.84

25.26 26.58

MI 11Sieckhaus, Jack5 52.88

25.48 27.40

BAIN  9Cox, Carter6 53.08

25.69 27.39

GAR 12Pham, Vincent7 53.68

25.78 27.90

ODEA  9Pierce, August8 53.72

26.59 27.13

SW 11Allen, Ben9 54.03

26.29 27.74

LCN 11Bayne, Flynn10 54.45

26.29 28.16

MV 10Levasseur, Daniel11 54.55

26.90 27.65

GAR 12Tran, Ien12 55.07

26.49 28.58

PRA 10Danylyuk, Vladyslav V13 55.18

27.04 28.14
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Preliminaries ...   (#310  Boys 100 Yard Back)

ROOS 11Vu, Kyle14 55.87

26.97 28.90

BAIN 10Dean, Elias15 55.94

27.01 28.93

CASC 11Onofriichuk, Yurii16 56.11

27.18 28.93

BBLAN 12Marona, Sly17 56.17

27.17 29.00

SHRCR 12Zeng, Jiahao18 56.24

27.41 28.83

BELL 11Choi, Leo19 56.30

27.35 28.95

MLT 11Leaty, Cole20 58.12

27.77 30.35

WAL 9Stillman, Noah J21 58.26

28.07 30.19

AMV 10Sikora, Cameron22 58.61

28.22 30.39

AR 10Foutlz, Ian23 1:00.49

28.84 31.65

EW 12Pallos, Mate'--- DFS

 
#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 53.43 2019! Kevin Houseman

State Record: 52.76 2020$ Ethan Dang

AAA55.65

AAC56.83

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ODEA 11Skarda, Jack1 55.30 AAA

25.87 29.43

LKSD 12Chen, Jerry2 56.16 AAC

26.39 29.77

MI 12Ralston, Emmett3 56.25 AAC

26.17 30.08

LKSD 11Zhang, Alvin4 56.41 AAC

26.46 29.95

GAR 12Gelinas, Paul5 56.66 AAC

26.34 30.32

BELL  9Wong, Christian6 58.17   13.0

26.66 31.51

BELL 11Tng, Aaron7 58.29   12.0

27.25 31.04

HAZ 11Nguyen, Andrew8 58.50   11.0

26.98 31.52

B - Final

BAIN 12Witty, Thomas9 58.55   9.0

27.33 31.22

SNOH 10Collins, Owen10 58.65   7.0

27.60 31.05

CASC 12Henderson, Noah11 59.04   6.0

27.39 31.65

LKSD 12Thornewell, Danny12 59.34   5.0

28.23 31.11

BAIN 11Geddes, Jason13 59.70   4.0

27.78 31.92

BELL  9Kim, Aidan14 1:00.78   3.0

28.51 32.27

BAIN  9Bang-Knudsen, Mathias15 1:01.32   2.0

27.71 33.61

SHRCR 12Corbin, Finn16 1:03.70   1.0

29.11 34.59

 
#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 53.43 2019! Kevin Houseman

State Record: 52.76 2020$ Ethan Dang

AAA55.65

AAC56.83

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ODEA 11Skarda, Jack1 54.78 AAA

25.81 28.97

MI 12Ralston, Emmett2 56.04 AAC

25.75 30.29

LKSD 12Chen, Jerry3 56.21 AAC

26.54 29.67

LKSD 11Zhang, Alvin4 56.42 AAC

26.62 29.80

GAR 12Gelinas, Paul5 57.38

26.64 30.74

BELL  9Wong, Christian6 57.65

26.43 31.22

HAZ 11Nguyen, Andrew7 58.08

27.16 30.92

BELL 11Tng, Aaron8 58.15

27.40 30.75

BAIN 12Witty, Thomas9 58.34

27.19 31.15

CASC 12Henderson, Noah10 58.78

27.58 31.20

SNOH 10Collins, Owen11 59.30

27.83 31.47

LKSD 12Thornewell, Danny12 59.56

28.14 31.42

BAIN  9Bang-Knudsen, Mathias13 59.76

27.23 32.53

BAIN 11Geddes, Jason14 1:00.02

28.19 31.83

BELL  9Kim, Aidan15 1:00.41

28.45 31.96

SHRCR 12Corbin, Finn16 1:01.38

28.89 32.49

EC 12Sieglock, Andrew17 1:01.70

28.87 32.83

MVIEW 11Kilway, David18 1:01.71

28.63 33.08

GAR 11Ma, Jaden19 1:01.90

28.99 32.91

MG 10Pringle, Allen20 1:02.55

29.41 33.14

STAN 10Hau, Lloyd21 1:02.69

29.28 33.41

SW 12Hagemeier, Nathan22 1:03.51

29.48 34.03

AR 10Oddenino, Cameron23 1:04.74

30.12 34.62

BAIN  9Nakhuda, Robbie24 1:04.86

30.88 33.98

WAL 10Yao, Jerry J25 1:06.87

31.33 35.54

 
#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:03.95 2019! Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, G Waite, J Wenker

State Record: 3:03.95 2019$ Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, G Waite, J Wenker

AAA3:05.78

AAC3:08.49

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABAIN1 3:10.40   40.0

Cole, Aidan 10 Stewart, Curtis 12

Wenker, Finn 12 Nordgren, Jason 12

22.83 47.72 48.1222.98

23.24 48.90 21.54 45.66

ABELL2 3:11.82   34.0

Frazer, Bob 10 Klym, Aaron 12

Sevier, Cole 11 Hur, Zach 12

22.92 48.08 47.8922.86

22.66 48.42 22.55 47.43

AHAZ3 3:12.45   32.0

Dickman, Griffin 12 Gerking, Owen 10

Doan, Dylan 11 Nguyen, Andrew 11

23.59 49.08 47.5422.80

23.17 48.72 22.00 47.11

AODEA4 3:12.87   30.0

Skarda, Jack 11 Pierce, August 9

Sanders, Prentice 9 Behrens, Nick 10

22.30 46.54 47.8522.80

23.92 49.55 23.03 48.93

AEC5 3:15.63   28.0

McDevitt, Colin 12 Li, Jason 11

Tuguinay, Julius 12 Sieglock, Andrew 12

23.11 48.08 50.9323.49

22.79 47.89 23.12 48.73

ASHRCR6 3:16.12   26.0

Serrano, Tristan 10 Neils, Sean 12

Stoecker, Colton 10 Reece, Ian 10

23.44 49.19 46.6922.18

23.51 49.98 23.39 50.26

AGH7 3:17.05   24.0

Huston, Grant 11 Scott, Emmett 11

Nagata, Ryan 12 Hammer, Aiden 9

22.73 46.98 51.8024.70

23.97 51.08 22.79 47.19
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Results
A - Final ...   (#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

AMI--- DQ

Shield, Matthew 12 Liu, Evan 12

Williamson, Matt 12 Carmichael, Colin 11

22.25 46.74 46.6622.17

21.79 46.04 21.72 46.57

B - Final

ALKSD9 3:16.78   18.0

Limbaugh, Harrison 12 Lee, Daniel 9

Scott, Ben 11 Thornewell, Danny 12

23.71 48.81 49.8923.60

23.25 48.72 23.64 49.36

ASW10 3:19.81   14.0

Mitiku, Abel 12 Mitchell, Andrew 11

Buchholz, Larson 11 Cunningham, Ethan 12

23.96 50.30 50.2324.18

23.52 49.98 23.89 49.30

ABBLAN11 3:20.35   12.0

Marona, Sly 12 Legere, Gavin 11

McKenny, Cooper 12 Oliver, Drew 12

23.45 48.40 52.7524.54

24.25 50.83 23.19 48.37

ALW12 3:21.40   10.0

Borg, Boston 10 Lim, Isayiah 12

Tan, Dixon 12 Li, Matthew 12

24.97 51.84 50.8323.37

23.94 51.42 22.39 47.31

AROOS13 3:21.73   8.0

Rosenberg, Bennett 12 Na, Cooper 10

Finocchio, Louis 11 Switzer, Hugh 12

24.17 49.09 51.3124.36

24.44 51.29 23.77 50.04

ASNOH*14 3:22.09   5.0

Colloton, Connor 10 Collins, Owen 10

Harms, Judah 11 Hokanson, Torsten 10

24.44 51.09 48.7923.56

25.52 53.75 22.84 48.46

ASTAD*14 3:22.09   5.0

Morrow, Seth 11 Yotsuuye, Jet 12

Jones, Dashiell 12 Andrew, Jack 9

24.55 51.41 51.3924.20

24.54 51.88 22.69 47.41

AMV16 3:22.81   2.0

Carlton, Wyatt 12 Levasseur, Daniel 10

Rivas, Andres 12 Johnson, Will 12

22.76 47.17 50.7124.46

24.76 52.21 24.75 52.72

 
#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:03.95 2019! Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, G Waite, J Wenker

State Record: 3:03.95 2019$ Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, G Waite, J Wenker

AAA3:05.78

AAC3:08.49

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABAIN1 3:10.51

Cole, Aidan 10 Stewart, Curtis 12

Wenker, Finn 12 Nordgren, Jason 12

22.79 47.93 47.6722.66

23.41 49.01 21.77 45.90

AMI2 3:11.82

Garton, David 12 Shield, Matthew 12

Liu, Evan 12 Carmichael, Colin 11

23.45 49.66 46.7422.17

22.42 47.14 22.17 48.28

AODEA3 3:13.81

Skarda, Jack 11 Sanders, Prentice 9

Behrens, Nick 10 Pierce, August 9

22.01 45.81 50.1624.09

23.57 49.81 23.03 48.03

AHAZ4 3:14.72

Dickman, Griffin 12 Gerking, Owen 10

Doan, Dylan 11 Nguyen, Andrew 11

24.06 49.90 47.9122.96

23.26 49.00 22.99 47.91

ABELL5 3:15.32

Klym, Aaron 12 Choi, Leo 11

Sevier, Cole 11 Hur, Zach 12

24.08 49.90 49.0323.47

22.81 48.27 22.90 48.12

AGH6 3:15.77

Huston, Grant 11 Scott, Emmett 11

Nagata, Ryan 12 Hammer, Aiden 9

22.86 47.59 49.9023.68

24.38 51.55 22.21 46.73

AEC7 3:16.08

McDevitt, Colin 12 Li, Jason 11

Tuguinay, Julius 12 Sieglock, Andrew 12

23.09 47.82 50.7423.60

23.03 48.35 23.36 49.17

ASHRCR8 3:16.10

Serrano, Tristan 10 Reece, Ian 10

Stoecker, Colton 10 Neils, Sean 12

24.02 49.14 50.1123.71

23.71 50.07 22.26 46.78

ALKSD9 3:18.41

Lee, Daniel 9 Scott, Ben 11

Limbaugh, Harrison 12 Thornewell, Danny 12

24.02 50.57 49.3223.14

23.55 49.29 23.60 49.23

ALW10 3:20.11

Borg, Boston 10 Lim, Isayiah 12

Tan, Dixon 12 Li, Matthew 12

24.84 50.99 51.0823.22

23.68 50.71 22.79 47.33

ABBLAN11 3:20.82

Marona, Sly 12 Legere, Gavin 11

McKenny, Cooper 12 Oliver, Drew 12

23.79 49.18 52.5324.29

24.12 50.48 23.08 48.63

ASW12 3:20.98

Mitiku, Abel 12 Mitchell, Andrew 11

Buchholz, Larson 11 Cunningham, Ethan 12

23.38 50.13 50.0323.80

23.76 50.15 23.68 50.67

AROOS13 3:21.29

Rosenberg, Bennett 12 Na, Cooper 10

Finocchio, Louis 11 Switzer, Hugh 12

23.85 49.32 50.8624.14

24.29 50.74 23.88 50.37

ASTAD14 3:21.56

Morrow, Seth 11 Yotsuuye, Jet 12

Jones, Dashiell 12 Andrew, Jack 9

24.76 51.98 50.5323.92

24.37 51.72 22.60 47.33

ASNOH15 3:21.65

Colloton, Connor 10 Collins, Owen 10

Harms, Judah 11 Hokanson, Torsten 10

24.71 51.60 48.5823.31

25.56 53.88 22.42 47.59

AMV16 3:21.95

Carlton, Wyatt 12 Levasseur, Daniel 10

Rivas, Andres 12 Johnson, Will 12

22.83 47.21 49.8223.72

24.89 52.80 24.66 52.12

AGAR17 3:23.46

Tran, Ien 12 Kukreja, Parik 12

Pham, Vincent 12 Gelinas, Paul 12

24.95 52.68 50.8624.42

23.83 50.00 23.16 49.92

APENIN18 3:25.77

Hobbs, Hunter 12 Miller, Aidan 10

Givot, Tyler 10 Bergerson, Jonah 10

23.37 49.49 51.8024.76

25.55 53.88 23.52 50.60

AWAL19 3:27.20

Yao, Jerry J 10 Juhnke, Zach R 12

Goin, Caleb 12 Bona, Eli T 9

25.12 51.70 50.5924.20

24.89 52.52 24.91 52.39

APRA20 3:27.57

Phed, Kairos J 12 Houlahan, Jack R 12

Revutskyy, Vladyslav R 10 Danylyuk, Vladyslav V 10

25.07 52.51 51.9324.67

24.53 52.41 24.21 50.72
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Preliminaries ...   (#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

AINGR21 3:34.08

Miller, Danny 11 Carlson, Gunnar 10

Lopez-Mesinas, Francisco 12 Williams, Matthew 10

24.86 52.44 54.6525.73

25.50 54.70 25.35 52.29

ASILAS22 3:34.54

Lemieux, Taylor 10 Allen, Finian 12

Afsoun, Nariman 10 Harrison, Nathan 12

26.01 54.19 53.1125.21

25.16 53.40 25.15 53.84

ACK23 3:36.06

Scholfield, Jeffrey 12 Nuss, Colton 12

Boydon, Kai 12 Bonsell, Kainoa 12

25.47 53.73 55.0025.51

26.39 56.20 24.32 51.13

AINT--- DQ

Bengelink, Levi 10 Kim, Nathan 12

Fang, Richard 12 Wong, Aaron 11

24.37 51.27 51.5424.87

23.00 50.16 22.68 47.72

 
#313  Boys 50 Yard Free Adaptive

Meet Record: 27.53 2023! David Le

State Record: 27.53 2023$ David Le

AAC20.87

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AMV 12Le, David1 27.53!

EVER 10Skimmyhorn, Matthew2 30.91

GH 12Gore, Taylor3 33.43

MVIEW 12Barlow, Griffin4 35.46

STAD 12Lok, Logan5 35.98

HAZ  9Goulter, Josh6 42.13

ROOS 11Nelson, Sam7 43.94

 
#314  Boys 50 Yard Back Adaptive

Meet Record: 33.76 2023! David Le

State Record: 33.76 2023$ David Le

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AMV 12Le, David1 33.76!

EVER 10Skimmyhorn, Matthew2 36.97

MVIEW 12Barlow, Griffin3 39.93

STAD 12Lok, Logan4 42.27

ROOS 11Nelson, Sam5 51.96

GH 12Gore, Taylor6 52.29

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 314

1. Mercer Island 285

2. Lakeside 242.5

3. Bainbridge Island 209.5

4. Bellevue 208

5. Gig Harbor 132

6. O Dea 123

7. Eastside Catholic 122

8. Shorecrest 120

9. Hazen 103

10. Garfield 97.5

11. Ingraham 88

12. Lake Washington 85

13. Roosevelt 55

14. Shorewood 54

15. Mount Vernon 51

16. Bishop Blanchet 50.5

17. Snohomish 37

18. Cascade 33

19. Marysville Getchell 24

20. Peninsula 23

20. Stadium 23

22. Cheney 20

23. Interlake 17

23. Mountain View 17

25. Liberty 16

26. Timberline 13

27. Ballard 12

28. Walla Walla 11

28. West Seattle 11

30. Lincoln 9

31. River Ridge 6

32. Prairie 3

33. Juanita 1


